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TFFL Division

BULLFROGS

Hawks

DAREDEVILS
BullDogs

LIGHTNING BOLTS
LA COSA NOSTRA
Jacoby Brissett &#62; Tom Brady
Nikolishin

The Return of The King
DIAMONDBACKS
Oracles

Air Barons

Total Points

BULLFROGS

Hawks

BullDogs
DAREDEVILS
Nikolishin

Oracles

The Return of The King
LA COSA NOSTRA
LIGHTNING BOLTS
Air Barons

Jacoby Brissett &#62; Tom Brady
DIAMONDBACKS

w L T PCT DIV PF
11 2 0 0.846 11-2 1713.26
9 4 0 0.692 9-4 1736.99
9 4 0 0.692 9-4 1676.89
7 6 0 0.538 7-6 1587.58
7 6 0 0.538 7-6 1486.64
6 7 O 0.462 6-7 1487.58
6 7 O 0.462 6-7 1419.65
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1605.10
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1571.85
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1462.35
4 9 0 0.308 4-9 1527.65
4 9 0 0.308 4-9 1451.49
2183.47

2138.57

2005.47

1991.49

1920.49

1883.76

1876.70

1857.75

1814.35

1785.62

1734.26

1674.37
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PA
1311.60
1683.37
1507.08
1626.90
1558.16
1498.86
1466.63
1689.78
1646.99
1582.92
1614.14
1540.60

PTS
2183.47
2138.57
1991.49
2005.47
1814.35
1857.75
1734.26
1920.49
1876.70
1674.37
1883.76
1785.62
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